
Price includes:

• Registration Fee
• Tuition Fees
• Material Fees

English language lessons

EP Berlin

• Classic AM
  15 hours per week

• Semi-intensive AM
  20 hours per week

• Intensive
  30 hours per week

Located between
the stunning Gold
Coast in the South
and Sunshine
Coast in the North 

Safe environment 

Excellent Public
transport with bus,
train and CityCat
Ferry service 

Multiple
restaurants nearby

Incredible year-
round climate 

Valid until 30/09/2024

Find us on
Google
maps >

General English: Classic AM/PM,
Semi-intensive AM/PM, Intensive

Corporate and exams training

Pathways coming soon..

Available courses

Features & facilities

@englishpathschoolsenglishpath.com

• 

• 

Courses 16+ 

Capacity 100 students

Reception & Study Lounge

Self-Catering facilities 

Library 

Wi-Fi

AC/Heating

• 
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$1,685 
$1,277

$2,440 
$1,828 

$3,120 
$2,304 

$4,180 
$3,046 

$5,440 
$3,928

$2,125 
$1,585 

$3,100 
$2,290 

$4,000 
$2,920 

$5,515 
$4,003 

$7,195 
$5,179 

$2,525 
$1,865 

$3,700 
$2,710 

$4,800 
$3,480 

$6,475 
$4,675 

$8,475 
$6,075 

Age: 16+

Currency:
Australian Dollar


