

English language lessons

English Path

EP

EP Berlin	4 W	6 W	8 W	12 W	16 W
 Classic AM 15 hours per week 	\$1,685	\$2,440	\$3,120	\$4,180	\$5,440
	\$1,277	\$1,828	\$2,304	\$3,046	\$3,928
 Semi-intensive AM	\$2,125	\$3,100	\$4,000	\$5,515	\$7,195
20 hours per week	\$1,585	\$2,290	\$2,920	\$4,003	\$5,179
 Intensive 30 hours per week 	\$2,525-	\$3,700	\$4,800	\$6,475	\$8,475
	\$1,865	\$2,710	\$3,480	\$4,675	\$6,075
Price includes: Registration Fee Currency: Australian Dollar					

Age: 16+





Features & facilities

- Courses 16+ **_** Capacity 100 students Reception & Study Lounge Self-Catering facilities Library ই Wi-Fi
- AC/Heating

Available courses

- General English: Classic AM/PM, Semi-intensive AM/PM, Intensive
- Corporate and exams training
- Pathways coming soon..

englishpath.com

Tuition Fees

Material Fees

in 🕞 🖸 🕹 🐞 🛞 @englishpathschools

Valid until 30/09/2024